

Durham Cask Aged Gin 70cl, 46%	Premium blended gin
Miller's Harvest, Three Seeded Crackers	Stoneground wholemeal flour (78%) ( <b>Wheat</b> ), Corn oil, Autolysed yeast, <b>Sesame seeds</b> , Linseeds, Poppy seeds, Malt extract ( <b>Barley</b> ), Salt, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate)
Northumberland Cheese Co, Oak Smoked Wedge 115g	Cows <b>Milk</b>
Lady Waterford, Seville & Tomato Marmalade with Spices 210g	Sugar, hand cut Seville oranges, tomatoes, lemon juice, cinnamon, & cloves.
The Simply Delicious Cake Co, Apricot & Ginger Farmhouse Loaf Cake 500g	Vine Fruits (27%) (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), <b>Eggs</b> , Demerara Sugar, <b>Wheat</b> Flour, ( <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine), Butter ( <b>Milk</b> ), Apricots (8%) (Apricots, Rice Flour, Preservative: <b>Sulphur Dioxide</b> ), Stem Ginger (5%) (Stem Ginger, Sugar, Water), Ground <b>Almonds</b> , Lime Juice, (Lime Juice, Preservative: Potassium Metabisulphite), Mixed Peel (Orange, Lemon, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Salt, Preservative: <b>Sulphur Dioxide</b> ), Ground Ginger, Glaze (Glucose, Water, Sugar, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidifying Agent: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate).
North Chocolate, Orange Crunch Milk Chocolate 100g	<b>Ingredients:</b> <b>Milk</b> chocolate 90% (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, whole <b>milk</b> powder, emulsifier: <b>soya lecithin</b> , natural vanilla), orange essential oil, Crunch: (10%): condensed <b>milk</b> , <b>butter oil</b> , wax coating (carnauba wax E903, veg oil). <b>MIN: 100gms.</b> <b>ALLERGY ADVICE:</b> For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May contain <b>nut traces</b> . Suitable for Vegetarians. Free from Gluten, GM and Colouring